# Format of separate sheet to be sent along with computer generated special reports

To LIC of India, Branch Office			Date 20/10/2
Proposal No. 9002 Name of the Life to be as	17-3 Sourced <u>Polemban</u> as identified on the basis of	ti Lusm	•
The Life to be assured wa	is identified on the basis of	PAN	CARD
I have satisfied myself	with regard to the identity	y of the	
Life to be assured before	re conducting tests / examin		
Signature of the Pathologi	agrawal	my presence.	ports are enclosed.
The examination tests we see that I do not see the Life to be	dollar	٧.	
Name:			
Reports enclosed:  1. PM = P.  2. 2. P. 9  3. 495	4. R 5. F 6. F	VA ib cu.	
Rubber Stamp of TPA			
OL WALL	BHOPAL TO		

#### ADDENDUM TO FMR

Extract of personal history to be fille	ed ip by ME with FMR	at the time of Me	dical Examination
	Blemwofi	1 - 0	
Name of the Life to be examined:	1 He muzate	Pusmi	

Introducers name and Designation:

Sr. No	Personal History	Answer Yes/No	If Yes please give full details
(a)	During the last five years did you consult a Medical Practitioner for any ailments requiring treatment for more than a week?	NO	And the second second
(b)	Have you ever been admitted to any hospital or nursing home for general check up / observation, treatment or operation?		
(c)	Have you remained absent from place of work on grounds of health?	NO	
(d)	Are you suffering from or have you ever suffered from ailments pertaining to Liver. Stomach. Heart, Lungs, Kidney, Brain, or Nervous system."	No	-
(e)	Are you suffering from or have you suffered from Diabetes, Tuberculosis, High Blood Pressure, Low Blood pressure, Cancer, Epilepsy, Hemia, Hydrocele, Leprosy, or any other disease?	Nº	also the
w.	Did you ever have any bodily defect or deformity?	NO	
(g)	Did you ever had any accident or Injury?	NO	
(h)	Did you use or have you ever used:	NO	
	(i) Alcoholie drinks	NO	
	(ii) Narcotics	No	
-	(iii) Any other drugs	NO	
	(iv)Tobacco in any form	NO	
(i)	What has been your usual state of health?	and	
(j)	Have you ever required or at present availing undergoing medical advice, treatment or tests in connection with Hepatitis B or AIDS related condition.	NO	



Declaration by ME: I hereby declare that I have this day, examined the above life to be assured personally, in private, and recorded in my own hand the true and correct findings as answered by the life to be assured. Signature of Medical Examiner: \_\_\_ Agrawal 4 Consultant Pathologist Address: MBBS, MD. Consultant Pathologist Qualification: Code: Limit: Declaration by Life being examined: I hereby declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief. (i) the answers confained in this form are true and complete and (ii) that all the material facts have been disclosed. I also agree that my right to benefit under any policy may be affected if I have not disclosed any facts which would be likely to influence assessment of risk and acceptance of the proposal. Signature of the life to be assured and being examined: Signature of the Proposer if other than Life to be Assured. (Parents in case of Minors): Name:



#### MEDICAL EXAMINER'S REPORT Form No LIC03-001(Revised 2020)

Branch Code:

Proposal/ Policy No: 900 273

MSP name/code:

Date& Time of Examination: 20/10/24

-	Medical Diar	y No & Page No: 1364 02
Mo	bile No of the Proposer/Life to be assured:	UN 9467 7 794 1 544 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ide	entity Proof verified: PAN (ARD ID Proof No.	TOPK2853L
(In	Case of Aadhaar Card , please mention only last four digits)	
ιN	ote: Mobile number and identity proof details to be filled in above	For Physical MED, Identity
Pro	oof is to be verified and stamped.]	e . For Physical MER, Identity
For	Tele/ Video MER, consent given below is to be recorded either t	hrough email or audio/video
me	essage. For Physical Examination the below consent is to be obtained	ined before examination.
***	would like to inform that this call with this to be Deepika Do	1802706
Ex	would like to inform that this call with/ visit to Dr. Declura Higaminer) is for conducting your Medical Examination through Tele	Middle (Name of the Medical
bet	half of LIC of India". 0 0 9 - 0	video/ Physical Examination on
	half of LIC of India". श्रीमित पेम वंती कुमी	
Sia		
Sig	(In case of Physical Examination)	11.0 -1
1	(In case of Physical Examination)  Full name of the life to be assured:	kusmi.
2	Date of Birth: 30/12/1967 Age: 56/ Y	Gender:
3.	Height (In cms): 150 Weight (in kgs): 50	Gender.
4	Required only in case of Physical MER	
	Pulse: 70/min Blood Pressure (2 readings):	Diastella 80
	1. Systolic 128	Diastolic 80
	ASCEPTAIN THE FOLLOWING FRONT IN THE FOLLOWING	
	ASCERTAIN THE FOLLOWING FROM THE PERSON BEIN	IG EXAMINED
	If answer/s to any of the following questions is Yes, please give	full details and ask life to be
	assured to submit copies of all treatment papers, investigation in	reports, histopathology report.
5	discharge card, follow up reports etc. along with the proposal for	orm to the Corporation
5	<ul> <li>a. Whether receiving or ever received any treatment/ medication including alternate medicine like ayurveda,</li> </ul>	
	homeopathy etc?	
	b. Undergone any surgery / hospitalized for any medical	
	condition / disability / injury due to accident?	
	c. Whether visited the doctor any time in the last 5 years? If answer to any of the questions 5(a) to (c) ) is yes-	No
	i. Date of surgery/accident/injury/hospitalisation	
	ii. Nature and cause	*
	iii. Name of Medicine	
	iv. Degree of impairment if any	
6	v. Whether unconscious due to accident, if yes, give duration In the last 5 years, if advised to undergo an X-ray/ CT scan /	
_	MRI / ECG / TMT / Blood test / Sputum/Throat swab test or any	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
	other investigatory or diagnostic tests?	Mount in
7	Please specify date , reason ,advised by whom &findings.	NO. 983 P
1	Suffering or ever suffered from Novel Coronavirus (Covid-19) or experienced any of the symptoms (for more than 5 days)	
	such as any fever, Cough, Shortness of breath, Malaise (flu-	
	like tiredness), Rhinorrhea (mucus discharge from the nose),	1
	Sore throat, Gastro-intestinal symptoms such as nau sea,	NO
	vomiting and/or diarrhoea, Chills, Repeated shaking with chills,	100
	Muscle pain, Headache, Loss of taste or smell within last 14	
8	days. If yes provide all investigation and treatment reports	
0	Suffering from Hypertension (high blood pressure) or diabetes or blood sugar levels higher than normal or history	No
	of sugar /albumin in urine?	
	b. Since when, any follow up, and date and value of last	No. Comment
	checked blood pressure and sugar levels?	1000 1000 1000

	<ul> <li>c. Whether on medication? please give name of the prescribed medicine and dosage</li> <li>d. Whether developed any complications due to diabetes?</li> <li>e. Whether suffering from any other endocrine disorders such as thyroid disorder etc.?</li> <li>f. Any weight gain or weight loss in last 12 months (other than by diet control or exercise)?</li> </ul>	No
)	<ul> <li>a. Any history of chest pain, heartattack, palpitations and breathlessness on exertion or irregular heartbeat?</li> <li>b. Whether suffering from high cholesterol?</li> <li>c. Whetheron medication for any heart ailment/ high cholesterol? Please state name of the prescribed medicine and dosage.</li> <li>d. Whether undergone Surgery such as CABG, open heart surgery or PTCA?</li> </ul>	No
0	Suffering or ever suffered from any disease reled to kidney such as kidney failure, kidney or ureteral stones, blood or pus in urine or prostate?	No
1	Suffering or ever suffered from any Liver disorders like cirrhosis, hepatitis, jaundice, or disorder of the Spleen or from any lung related or respiratory disorders such as Asthma, bronchitis, wheezing, tuberculosis breathing difficulties etc.?	N/0
2	Suffering or ever suffered from any Blood disorder like anaemia, thalassemia or any Circulatory disorder?	NO
3	Suffering or ever suffered from any form of cancer, leukaemia, tumor, cyst or growth of any kind or enlarged lymph nodes?	- NO
5	Suffering or ever suffered from Epilepsy, nervous disorder, multiple sclerosis, tremors, numbness, paralysis, brain stroke? Suffering or ever suffered from any physical impairment/	No
5	disability /amputation or any congenital disease/ab normality or disorder of back, neck, muscle, joints, bones, arth ritis or gout?	NO
6	Suffering or ever suffered from Hernia or disorder of the Stomach / intestines, colitis, indigestion, Peptic ulcer, piles, or any other disease of the gall bladder or pancreas?	NO
7	<ul> <li>a. Suffering from Depression/Stress/ Anxiety/ Rehosis or any other Mental / psychiatric disorder?</li> <li>b. Whether on treatment or ever taken any treatment, if yes, please give details of treatment, prescribed medicine and dosages</li> </ul>	No
8	Is there any abnormality of Eyes (partial/total blindness), Ears (deafness/ discharge from the ears), Nose, Throat or Mouth, teeth, swelling of gums / tongue, tobacco stains or signs of oral cancer?	No
9	Whether person being examined and/ or his/her spouse/partner tested positive or is/ are under treatment for HIV /AIDS/Sexually transmitted diseases (e.g. syphilis, generated etc.)	NO
20	Ascertain if any other condition / disease / adverse habit (such as smoking/ tobacco chewing/ consumption of alcohol/drugs etc) which is relevant in assessment of medical risk of examinee.	NO
For	Female Proponents only	No
	Whether pregnant? If so duration. Suffering from any pregnancy related complications	120
ii iii	Whether consulted a gynaecologist or undergone any investigation, treatment for any gynaec ailment such as fibroid, cyst or any disease of the breasts, uterus, cervix or ovaries etc. or taken / taking any treatment for the same	NO
WH	OM MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OBSERVATION/ASSESSMENT HETHER LIFE TO BE ASSURED APPEARS MENTALLY ID PHYSICALLY HEALTHY	Ves
xan avin	Mr/Ms Stemwat kulmi Declaration  Mr/Ms Stemwat kulmi declare that you have fully understood the question hination and have furnished complete, true and accurate information after fully unit g taken the time to confirm the details. The information provided will be passed on a processing.	nerstanding the same, we train to

Signature/Thumb impression of Life to be assured (In case of Physical Examination)

I hereby certify that I have assessed/ examined the above life to be assured on the 20 day of 10 20 24 vide Video call / Tele call/ Physical Examination personally and recorded true and correct findings to the aforesaid questions as ascertained from the

life to be assured.

Signature of Medical ExaMiner Name & Coristitant Pathologist Stamp:

UTAN

#### **DIWAKAR DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE**

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal **BLOOD SUGAR TOLERANCE REPORT** Full Name of life to be assured PREMWATI KURMI Age 56/Y Sex **FEMALE** BHOPAL Division Branch Proposal No. 900273 INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PATHOLOGIST Û The observations should be made in the morning in the fasting state before and after Û The pathologist should indicate the method of blood estimation employed and the Û Each column should be filled in every case. Û Please insist on the proposer signing in your presence. A from on which the proposer has already put his signature should not be used. Sasting Clock Blood Urine Acetions Normal Value Glucose **Bodies** suger Fasting 9:31 AM 90.1 NIL NIL 70-110MG/DL 2 Hours after 75 ams. Of Glucose Interpretaion -NORMAL Method of blood sugar estimation employed -----GOPD I declare that the person examined/Investingated, signed/affised thumb inpression in the space earmarked below, in my presence and I am not related to him/her or the Agent or the development Officer. Dated Bhopal on the day of 20 9:31 Signature of the Pathologist: Patholigist Name: Qualification: M.E.'s Code No .: Name & Address of the Hospital/Clinic/Lab: MBBS, MD. Consultant Pathologist

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Full Name	of life	to bo	accured	DDES		OGRAN					
-uii Name	or me	to ne	assureu	PREM	IWATI K	URIVII					
PROPOSA	L NO-		900273		Age		56/		Sex		FEMALE
Division			ВНОРА	AL.		]	Branc	h			
			EY	MINATIO	ON OF BL	OOD FO	OR HIV	I & II TE	ST		
	S. no		Type of Te			Reading			ormal		
	1 Total Cholesterol			159.3		UP TO 200 MG/DL					
	2	Low Density Lipid (LDL)		d (HDL)			30-70 MG/DL				
	3			(LDL)			UP TO 130 MG/DL				
	4			133.9		UP TO 160 MG/DL					
I declare th below, in m	y pres	erson ence ar	examined/Ir nd I am not i	nvestinga related to 20	ated, sign him/her	ed/affise or the A	ed thur gent o	nb inpre r the dev	ssion in the relopment O	space ea fficer.	_ /
					_						
							Signa	ture of t	he Patholog	ist:	Agrawal
							Patho	ligist Na	me:	MEBS,	
		*		<u></u>	ine		Quali	fication	: Con	sultar <sub>M</sub>	E-PGRENP"
				Reality B	HOPAL)		Name	& Addr	ess of the H	ospital/CI	inic/Lab :

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Full Name o	f life to be ass		ROUT	INE URIN	IE ANA	LYSIS		
	i me to de ass	ured			P	REMWATI KU	IRMI	
PROPOS	SAL NO-	900273	Age	56/Y			Sex	FEMALE
Division		Bhopal			Bra	anch		
1 PH	YSICAL EXAM	MINATION				-	30 32 7	
(i) Col			YELLO	w	(ii)	Sediment		
(ii) Tra	nsoparency	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	LEAR		(iv)	Reaction		Absent Alkaline
2 CH	EMICAL EXA	MINATION			_			
(i) Pro			Absent		(ii)	Cuana		
(iii) Bil	e Salt		Absent		(iv)	Sugar Bilo Diamento		Absent
					7(14)	Bile Pigments		Absent
	CROSCOPIC	EXAMINATIO						
	ed Blood Cells		Absent		(ii)	Equithelial Ce	1	1-3/HPF
(iii) Cr			Absent		(iv)	Pus Cells	1	1-4/HPF
(v) C	ests		Absent		(vi)	Deposits	-	Absent
I declare t	s are present ( uria is present hat the person	ZIEHL NEELS examined/Inv	EN ME	THOD is n	ecessar /affised t	###### y. thumb inpression development Offic	in the sp cer. 4 at	eace earmarked below, in
					Path Qua	oligist Name: lification :	Dr.	Doepika Agrawal
					Add	ress	Co	nsultant Pathologist
						BHOPAL TO	CENTAR	SITSONOSTIC

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

#### LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA SPECIAL MEDICAL REPORT HAEMOGRAM

	diffe to be assured	PREMWATI K	UDM
		TREMIVANIIN	URMI
	Age	56/Y Sex	FEMALE
ROP	POSAL NO 900273 Division	BHOPAL Bra	nch
No.	Type of Test		
1	Red Blood Cell Count	Values	Normal Range
2	Hb%		4.5-6.5 million/cmr
3	Hematocrit	12.1	
4	Indices		12-17 GMS%
			40-70%
_	(a) MCV ( Mean Corpuscular Volume)	-	
_	(b) MCH (Mean Comuscular Uh)		70-100fl
_	(C) MCHC ( Mean Corpuscular Uh Control		27.0-37.0 pg
5	T Pricingy	)	32-37 g/dl
	Macrocytes	Nil	
	Microcytes	Nil	
	Hypochromia:	Nil	
	Poikilocytosis:	Nil	
3	Anisocytosis:	Nil	
6	Target Cell -	Nil	
	Spherocytes:	Nil	
	Eliptocyres :	Nil	
7	White Blood Cells	Nil	
	Total Count :		
	Differential Counts		4000-11000/ microlite
	a) Neutrophils:		Tood Trood Microlite
_	b) Lymphocytes		45-75%
	c) Eosinophils		20-45%
	d) Monocytes:		1-6%
	e) Basophils :		1-10%
	Platelets:		0.0-1.0%
9	Erythrocytes Sedimentation rate :		1,50000-4.50000 lac
	(WINTRIOBE )Method  that the person examined/Investigated circuit		1.50000 lac.

I declare that the person examined/Investingated, signed/affised thumb inpression in the space earmarked below, in my presence and I am not related to him/her or the Agent or the development

Dated at BHOPAL	on the 20 day of 10	20 24 at 9:31 am/pm
	BHOPAL TO	Patholigist NaDr: Deepile Agrawal
	BHOPAL TO CCE	N T Address Consultant Pathologist
	\z\	TANAMA TO NAME TO NAME

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

ull Name of life to be assured		EL	ECTROC	ARDIOGRAM		
in Name of the to be assured	Р	REMWAT				
		Age	56/Y		Sex F	EMALE
			==0			ENVILE
vision	BHOPAL			Branch		
oposal No.	900273	Agent/	Code No.		Dev. Officer Code No.	
W Rest ECG should be	f about the identity e person/s introdu- nings, e steady The traci	ng must t	e pasted on	our presence. Do n	ot use the form signed in	
clare that the Foregoing answice been with held. I do agree th			DECLAR	ATION nding the questions.	They are true and come	R-wave, additional lead
				and to note the ans	given by me to LiC (	of India.
i Have you ever had ch	est pain. Palpitaior	Breathle	second of the	and to note the ans	wers there of.	
ii Are you suffering to	om heart disease	Diabetes	high or low F	St or exertion 7	#2.400.400.0000.a	NO
	nad chest X-Ray.	ECG Bloc	od sugar Cha	lasted as any other		NO
e answer/s to any/ all of the a	bove question is "	Yes' subm	it ail relevant	papers with this for	est done 7	NO
reby declare that the Foregoir mation has been with held. I	no answers are on				stions. They are true and	complete and no
		20	day of	10 20	given by	9:31 am/pm
<b>X</b>			[5	ignature of the Path	nologist:	
			- 1	atholigist Name:		
				ualification :		Code No.:
					Dr. Ar	nd Kumar
	BHOPAL	100	OSTIC OSTIC	CERTO	W935, Pre- 17 (F)	to Clinical Cardiology)  I Cardiology Association
iq.	Sep y	7	000	104	The same of the sa	

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal

(A) M	leasurements					
-	Height (Cm)	W	olght (Kg)	Blood Pres	suro	Pulso
L	150CM		50KG	128/80		73/MIN
(B) Cardiov	ascular Systam		NOI	RMAL		
L'in colors color						
Rest ECG	Report:					
Position		SUPINE	P Wave	0	NORMAL	
Standarisa	tion IMV	NORMAL	PR Into			
Mechanism	,		0.000	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	NORMAL	
/oltage		NORMAL	QRS C	omplexes	NORMAL	
- 0		NORMAL	Q-T Du	ration	NORMAL	
lectrical A	xis	NORMAL	S-T Sog	gment	NORMAL	
uricular R	ate	73/MIN	T-wave		NORMAL	
entricular/	Rato	73/MIN	Q-Wava		NORMAL	
thythm		REGULAR			TO THIS IS	-
dditlonal f	indings. If any			NO		$\dashv$
onclusion	:					
	7.0	WNL				
						*******
ate at	BHOPAL on	the 20	day of	10 20	24 at	09;31 am/pn
			1	Signature of the Pa	thologist:	
		asith inspires		Patholigist Name:		
		BHOPAL	.	Qualification :		M.E.'s Code No.:
		3	- 1			mile a Code No











